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
ED BREAST CANCER FOUN-
DATION! YOUR DONATION HELPS

EDUCATION, PREVENTION & SUPPORT

PROGRAMS. FAST FREE PICKUP
- 24 HR RESPONSE - TAX DE-
DUCTION. 1-855-252-2579.

FREON WANTED. WE PAY $$$ 
FOR CYLINDERS AND CANS. R12 
R500 R11 R113 R114. CONVE-
NIENT. CERTIFIED PROFESSIONALS. 
CALL 312-291-9169 OR VISIT RE-
FRIGERANTFINDERS.COM.

BECOME A PUBLISHED AUTHOR! PUBLI-
CATIONS SOLD AT ALL MAJOR SECULAR

& SPECIALTY CHRISTIAN BOOKSTORES. 
CALL CHRISTIAN FAITH PUBLISHING

FOR YOUR FREE AUTHOR SUBMIS-
SION KIT. 1-855-407-5056.

LIFE ALERT. ONE PRESS OF A BUTTON

SENDS HELP FAST, 24/7! AT HOME

AND ON THE GO. MOBILE PENDANT

WITH GPS. FREE FIRST AID KIT

(WITH SUBSCRIPTION.) CALL 844-
395-8106 FREE BROCHURE.

DONATE YOUR CAR, TRUCK 
OR BOAT TO HERITAGE
FOR THE BLIND. FREE 3 DAY

VACATION, TAX DEDUCTIBLE, FREE

TOWING, ALL PAPERWORK TAKEN

CARE OF. CALL 1-844-533-9173.

S224184-1

Julie Mansfield Smith

Principal Broker/Owner

cuppercreeklandco@gmail.com 
cuppercreeklandcompany.com

541-934-2946 Office 
541-519-6891 Cell
41909 Cupper Creek Rd. 
Kimberly OR 97848

WE HAVE QUALIFIED BUYERS LOOKING FOR LAND AND NEED MORE INVENTORY!

64 Ac in Wheeler County ~ Solar paneled custom built unfinished 2 bdrm, 3 bath home. 
Creek, springs, orchard, outbuildings. Off grid, end of the road seclusion in Spray. 
$625,000. CASH.
SOLD! 240 Ac. In Fossil  ~ Lightly timbered. 36 x 72 shop, LOP tags. Valley views. $485,000
SOLD! Spray-80 Ac. Dryland w/home, numerous outbldgs., springs. $375,000
SOLD! Ritter-234 Ac. w/ 3/3 home, shop, apt., creek, timber, views. $749,900
SOLD! 1276 Ac. Hunting Land in Kimberly. Timber, creek, w/ springs.  $1,170,000
SOLD! 3802 Ac. in Ritter ~ 4 mi. of John Day River, lightly timbered with BLM. $1,950,000

NEW! River View Retreat at Service Creek ~ 2 acres overlooking JD 
River. Shop w/concrete floor, numerous windows & unfinished loft apt. 
Taxed as GP bldg. Well, septic,  & tool shed. Borders BLM. Sold as-is.  
Buyer to verify zoning approvals with county. Cash. No terms. $250,000

REMEBER TO RECYCLE

121 E. Main St, John Day, OR 97845
541-575-2710 Fax: 541-575-2610

Country Preferred, Realtors
Licensed In The State Of Oregon

Wendy Cates, GRI
Principal Broker, Owner

541-620-4239
wendyhull21@yahoo.com

Amy Denman
Principal Broker
503-577-7029

ajdenman@aol.com

Fred Winegar, GRI
Broker

541-620-1506
fww@ortelco.net

Mike Moore 
Broker 

541-542-2059
 jamesm.moore@yahoo.com

Debbie Brown 
Broker 

541-419-8156
 debbie.jobrownrealtor@gmail.com

If you are looking to live in a friendly quiet community 
in the country this home is for you! Home was built 
in 1948 and remodeled in 2000. It has 1156 sq. ft. 
on the main floor and 414 sq. ft. on the upper level. 
There are 2 bedrooms, large master w/walk in closet, 2 
bathrooms, office area, utility room, carpet, laminate & 
vinyl flooring. There are two types of heat, unfinished 
basement/cellar, covered back patio, trees and a little 
cabin for storage. All located on .67 of an acre.  380 
W MAIN ST Mount Vernon, OR 97865 Asking $189,000
MLS #21250367

SOLD
4/2 JD $381,500
4/3 JD $335,000
1/1 JD $114,000
3/2 MF 5 ac $300,000
3/2 MF $186,500
4/2 CC $307,000
3/1 Seneca $210,000
Land 6.48 ac $73,000
Com 1.5 ac shop $134,900
PENDING
3/3 JD $380,000
3/2 MV $485,000
3/2 DV $139,500
1/1 PC $184,900
2/2 MF JD $279,900
3/2 CC $280,000
3/2 Redmond $425,000
Land 9869.56 ac Fox 

$11,475,000
Land 562.94 ac Fox $850,000

www.RMLS.com
www.zillow.com

Members of  North East Oregon RMLS & Central Oregon MLS

www.countrypreferredrealtors.com
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